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\ • Centegra Health System 
Centegra Northern Illinois Medical Center 
P.O. Box 1447 
Woodstock, IL 60098 

SUMMARY OF CHARGES 

RESPONSIBLE PARTY: 

I, 11, I 11, I I 11, II I I, I, I I I 111, I I 11, I, I I I I 111, I I, 11, II I 11, I I 11, 11 
PAUL R DULBERG 
4606 Hayden Ct 
McHenry IL 60051-7918 

DESCRIPTION 

PHARMACY 
PHARMACY IV SOLUTIONS 
STERILE SUPPLIES 
RADIOLOGY 
EMERGENCY DEPARTMENT 
QUANTIFIED DRUGS 

TOTAL CHARGES 

PATIENT NAME 

DULBERG,PAUL R 

F/C:L 

ACCOUNT NO. 

B11179-00323 
ADMIT. DATE DISCH. DATE PAGE DATE 

06/28/11 06/28/11 

DOCTOR 

APIWATW FORD 

INSURANCE COMPANY 

PAUL DULBERG/ACCIDENT 

99999 999999999 

copy 
CHARGES 

53.00 
184.00 
125.00 
225.00 
581.25 
155.50 

1,323.75 

07/02/11 

It was a pleasure for Centegra Health System to serve you. Centegra has billed your health insurance company. 
Your claim should be processed and paid in approximately 45 days. Please contact our Customer Service Team 
at 815-338-2544 if you have any questions. 

*REFER TO THE TOTAL CHARGES ON THIS PATIENT BILL WHEN CONTACTING INSURANCE* 

TOTAL CHARGES 1,323.75 
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